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Mater Dei Academy Skeletal Calendar 
2024-2025 

 
 

2024 
August  26  Monday   Drop Off Day - Grades 1-8 only 
        Kindergarten Orientation-Meet the Teacher 
August  27  Tuesday   First Day of Classes   1-8 only 
August  28  Wednesday   Group A Kindergarten attend 

Meet the Teacher Night -Jr. High (6-8) 
August  29  Thursday   Group B Kindergarten attend 
August  30  Friday    All Kindergarten attend 
 
September 2  Monday   No School – Labor Day 
September 3  Tuesday   Pre-3 and PreK Orientation 
September 4  Wednesday   Pre-4 Orientation & PreK First day 
September 5  Thursday   Pre-3 First day    
        Meet the Teacher Night (1-5) 
September  6  Friday    Pre-4 First day 
         
 
October 8-10  Tuesday- Thursday  P/T Conferences – after school   
October 11  Friday    No School –Teacher Inservice Day 
October 14  Monday   No School – Teacher Comp Day 
October  25  Friday    End of First Quarter 
 
November 5  Tuesday   No School --Election Day -Teacher Inservice 
November  27-29  Wednesday-Friday  Thanksgiving break 
 
December 23  Monday   Christmas Break begins 
 
 

2025 
January 6  Tuesday   Classes resume 
January 10  Friday    End of Second Quarter 
January 20  Monday   No School – MLK Day 
 
February  17  Monday   No School – Presidents’ Day 
     
March   14  Friday    End of Third Quarter 
March  17  Monday   No School –St. Patrick’s Day    
 
April  18  Friday    Easter Break begins 
April   28  Monday   Classes resume 
 
May  22  Thursday   Last Day for Pre-3 
May  23  Friday    Last Day for Pre-4, Pre-K and Kindergarten 
May  26  Monday   No School – Memorial Day 
May  27  Tuesday   Last Day Grade 8 
May   28  Wednesday   Field Day  
        Graduation Mass and Ceremony PM 
May   29  Thursday   Last Day for grades 1-7 
May    30  Friday    Teacher Inservice 
 
 


